FX Global Code Page 1 of 2

Singapore V EN (/en/fx-global-code) Markets & Investment ideas V Investors & Media V Career V Downloads V Search term Q

PRIVATE CLIENTS (/EN/PRINTERMEDIEARIESEN/ENSINANDED ME DISARRESS APBORUTHERS CHONDENAS PROGROM (VIR MONTHANDES DE

FX Global Code

Statement of Commitment

Home (/en) > FX Global Code

VP BANK LTD SINGAPORE BRANCH HAS REVIEWED THE CONTENT OF THE FX GLOBAL CODE ("CODE") AND ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE CODE REPRESENTS A SET OF PRINCIPLES GENERALLY RECOGNISED AS GOOD PRACTICE IN THE WHOLESALE FOREIGN EXCHANGE MARKET ("FX MARKET").

VP Bank Ltd Singapore Branch confirms that it acts as a Market Participant as defined by the Code, and is committed to conducting its FX Market activities ("Activities") in a manner consistent with the principles of the Code. To this end, VP Bank Ltd Singapore Branch has taken appropriate steps, based on the size and complexity of its Activities, and the nature of its engagement in the FX Market, to align its Activities with the principles of the Code.

Contact us

Contact us simply by telephone or by using the contact form.









VP Bank Ltd Singapore Branch

8 Marina View · #27-03 Asia Square Tower 1 · Singapore · 018960 · Singapore T +65 6305 0050 · F +65 6305 0051

SWIFT-Adresse: VPBVSGS1

- > Imprint (/en/imprint)
- > Contact (/en/contact-sg)
- > Disclaimer (/en/disclaimer-sg)
- > Data protection (/en/data-protection)
- > FX Global Code (/en/fx-global-code)

f in (https://www.facebook.com/VPBankAusbildung/) (https://twitter.com/vpbank) (https://www.linkedin.com/ccbank)

FX Global Code Page 2 of 2

Singapore × EN (/en/fx-global-code) Markets & Investment ideas × Investors & Media × Career × Downloads × Search term Q